
Schedule
CBworship choir

June 18 (Wed) – NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

June 22 (Sun) – REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

June 25 (Wed) – NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

June 29 (Sun) – PRAISE & PRAYER SERVICE - REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

July 02 (Wed) – NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

July 06 (Sun) – REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

July 09 (Wed) – NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

July 13 (Sun) – REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

July 16 (Wed) - NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

July 20 (Sun) – NO CHOIR IN SERVICES (MUSIC CAMP SET WILL BE UP)

July 23 (Wed) - NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

July 27 (Sun) - NO CHOIR IN SERVICES (MUSIC CAMP)

July 30 (Wed) - NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

Aug 03 (Sun) - REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

Aug 06 (Wed) - NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

Aug 10 (Sun) - REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

Aug 13 (Wed) – NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

Aug 17 (Sun) - REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

Aug 20 (Wed) - WORSHIP CHOIR STARTS BACK! cbworship.com


